SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29892/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-07-2017 in LAASMP No. 151/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

PUDUGU SESGHUGARI LAKSHMI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL DY. COLLECTOR (LA)

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 29557/2017 (XII-A) (FOR ADMISSION)
SLP(C) No. 30012/2017 (XII-A) (FOR ADMISSION)
SLP(C) No. 30189/2017 (XII-A) (FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 17-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. G. Jayachandra Raju, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners seeking adjournment, list after two weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA) COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR